
M T W TH F M T W TH F
1 2 3 4 5 6

3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 13
10 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 30 31
31

Monday, September 5, 2022 Labor Day
M T W TH F Monday, October 10, 2022 National Indigenous People Day M T W TH F
1 2 3 4 5 November 21-25, 2022 Thanksgiving Holiday 1 2 3
8 9 10 11 12 December 19, 2022-January 2, 2023 Winter Holiday 6 7 8 9 10

15 16 17 18 19 Monday, January 16, 2023 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 13 14 15 16 17
22 23 24 25 26 March 13-17, 2023 Spring Break 20 21 22 23 24
29 30 31 Friday, April 7, 2023 Wellness Day 27 28

Friday, April 28, 2023 Wellness Day

                                           No School for Students
M T W TH F Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Staff Professional Development Day

1 2 Monday, February 20, 2023 Staff Professional Development Day M T W TH F
5 6 7 8 9 Friday, October 7, 2022 Parent/Teacher Conferences 1 2 3

12 13 14 15 16 Friday, March 10, 2023 Parent/Teacher Conferences 6 7 8 9 10
19 20 21 22 23 13 14 15 16 17
26 27 28 29 30 20 21 22 23 24

                                        Significant Dates 27 28 29 30 31
Monday, August 15, 2022 Student/family orientation
Tuesday, August 16, 2022 First day of school--Semester one
Friday, December 16, 2022 End of Semester one

M T W TH F Wednesday, January 4, 2023 First day of Semester two M T W TH F
3 4 5 6 7 Friday, May 26, 2023 End of Semester two/last day of school 3 4 5 6 7

10 11 12 13 14 10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28 Friday, December 16, 2022 Students released at 11:30 24 25 26 27 28
31 Friday, May 26, 2023 Students released at 11:30

M T W TH F                Sat., Aug. 20--Back to School Cook Out M T W TH F
1 2 3 4 Fri., Sept. 23--Homecoming 1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 Mon., Oct 24-March of Nations 8 9 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 Fri., Feb. 24, 2023-Go Texan Day 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 May 1-5, 2023-Teacher AppreciationWeek 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30 29 30 31

M T W TH F M T W TH F
1 2 1 2

5 6 7 8 9 5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30

Early Dismissal Days

DECEMBER JUNE

OCTOBER APRIL

NOVEMBER MAYElementary Events to Remember

AUGUST Holidays - No School for Students FEBRUARY

SEPTEMBER MARCH

Elementary Calendar 2022-2023

Semester I Semester II

JULY January 2023


